

Plumbing Contractor's Bond

KNOW	ALL I	MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	S , that we,		npany Name	_ , as Principal, and
			_ , who is authorize		npany Name siness in Texas, as Surety,	, are held and firmly
bound u	ınto Bru	Surety Name Ishy Creek Municipal Utility Distri	ct as Obligee, in the	amount of Te	en Thousand and No/100 l	Dollars (\$10,000.00),
for payn	nent wh	ereof we bind ourselves, our heirs	, executors, administ	rators, succes	ssors and assigns, jointly ha	ıd severally, firmly by
these pr	esents.					
WHER	REAS, tl	ne said Principal desires to engage	in the plumbing con	tracting busin	ness in Brushy Creek Muni	icipal Utility District.
NOW,	THER	EFORE, THE CONDITION of requirements, than the above of	OF THIS OBLIGA	ATION is su	ch that if the said Principal	l shall faithfully carry
	a.	All plumbing work shall be done by Brushy Creek Municipal Utility Dis				
	b.	Principal and Surety shall fully inder the negligence of the Principal for f his direction and supervision.				
In case	Principa	al fails or refuses to install or con	tract any plumbing v	work in acco	rdance with the rules, regi	ulations and code of
Brushy	Creek N	Iunicipal Utility District or any ru	lle, regulation or cod	le that may b	e hereafter passed, the ow	oner of any house or
premise	s who n	nay be aggrieved or injured thereby	may have recourse	on this bond,	or Brushy Creek Municipa	al Utility District may
take act	ion on	the bond for the use and benef	it of itself or of suc	ch owner; pi	covided, that in such case	e, such work is first
disappro	oved by	Brushy Creek Municipal Utility D	istrict. Brushy Creek	x Municipal U	Itility District shall notify t	he Principal to make
such ch	anges a	s are required to comply with suc	ch rules, regulations	and codes; i	n case of failure or refusa	al on the part of the
Principa	al to rect	tify or change such work so as to	make it comply with	such rules, r	egulations and codes, ther	after seven (7) days
from th	e time 1	notice was given, it shall be the d	uty of Surety to ma	ke required o	changes; upon default, the	e Principal or Surety
perform	ning the	same herein provided, the said or	wner, or Brushy Cre	ek Municipal	Utility District for its ov	vn benefit or for the
owner's	benefit	, may have recourse against the Pr	rincipal and Surety o	on this bond.		
This bo	nd expi	res at midnight,		200		
11113 00	па схрг	ies at initingiti,			isday of	200
		PRINCIPAL,	OIGINED THIS		day 01	,200
		,	D			
Approv	ed this_	day of, 200	BY:	-	(Signature and Title)	
				_	(Surety)	
				$\mathrm{RV}\cdot$		
				Б1	(Attorney)	
DRING.	IDAI 'C	ADDRESS:				
I KIINC.	11 1111 3	ALDINEOU.				